X-Sounds TWS Airbuds

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

WIRELESS IN-EAR AIRBUDS HOUSED IN A RECTANGULAR
PROTECTIVE CASING WHICH CAN BE SPOT OR FULL COLOUR
PRINTED. COMPATIBLE WITH BLUETOOTH CONNECTIVE
DEVICES, WITH SUPERB SOUND QUALITY AND COMFORTABLE
IN-EAR SITTING POSITION.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.083Kg

100

8.5Kg

500x345x220mm

85183000

China



