X-Sounds TWS Airbuds

Nor Image d or type unknown

WIRELESS IN-EAR AIRBUDS HOUSED IN A RECTANGULAR PROTECTIVE CASING WHICH CAN BE SPOT OR FULL COLOUR PRINTED. COMPATIBLE WITH BLUETOOTH CONNECTIVE DEVICES, WITH SUPERB SOUND QUALITY AND COMFORTABLE IN-EAR SITTING POSITION.

MATERIAL	Plastic
UNIT WEIGHT	0.083Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	100
CARTON WEIGHT	8.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	500x345x220mm
COMMODITY CODE	85183000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China